
 
 

A Sauvage 

Sales: Karla Kenny 

t: +44 (0) 20 7491 9414 

sales@asauvage.com 

Press: Annabel Cousins 

t: +44 (0) 20 7613 1449 

press@asauvage.com 

www.asauvage.com 

 

Agi & Sam 

Sales: Agi Mdumulla 

t: +44 (0) 7702 741725 

sales@agiandsam.com 

Press: Priyesh Shah 

t: +44 (0) 20 7907 7130 

agiandsam@exposure.net 

www.agiandsam.com 

 

Alex Mullins 

Sales: Alex Mullins 

t: +44 (0) 7827 942068 

sales@alexmullins.co.uk 

Press: Alex Mullins 

t: +44 (0) 7827 942068 

press@alexmullins.co.uk 

www.alexmullins.co.uk 

 

Alexander McQueen  

Sales: Giovanni Paoletti 

t: +44 (0) 20 7017 8200 

giovanni.paoletti@it.alexander 

mcqueen.com 

Press: Samuel Wilson 

t: +44 (0) 20 7017 8200 

sam.wilson@uk.alexandermcqueen.com 

 

Astrid Andersen 

Sales: Nana Suzuki 

Tel: +44 (0) 7810 167379 

nana@nanasuzuki.com 

Press: Ella Dror 

t: +44 (0) 7931 905810 

info@elladrorpr.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Baartmans and Siegel 

Sales: William Waterman 

t: +44 (0) 7528 663348 

william@111boundstudios.com 

Press: Graeme Gaughan 

t: +44 (0) 20 7729 5674 

graeme@sanecommunications.com 

www.baartmansandsiegel.com 

 

Burberry Prorsum  

Sales: Paolo Rivi 

t: +44 (0) 20 3367 4727 

paolo.rivi@burberry.com 

Press: Ticket Requests 

t: +44 (0) 20 3367 4842 

burberry.request@burberry.com 

www.burberry.com 

 

 

Casely-Hayford 

Sales: Maria Casely-Hayford 

t: +44 (0) 20 7739 3111 

sales@casely-hayford.com 

Press: Brett Barnard 

t: +44 (0) 20 7439 9888 

brett@purplepr.com 

www.casely-hayford.com 

 

 

Chester Barrie 

Sales: Chris Scott-Gray 

t: +44 (0) 20 7734 4577 

cscottgray@chesterbarrie.co.uk 

Press: Andrew Naylor 

t: +44 (0) 20 7940 2900 

andrew@nevillemccarthy.com 

www.chesterbarrie.co.uk 

 

Christopher Kane  

Sales: Zoe Willis (UK & USA) 

t: +44 (0) 20 7241 7690 

zoe.willis@christopherkane.co.uk 

Press: Kerrie-Anne Pritchard 

t: +44 (0) 20 7938 1010 

kerrie-anne@tcs-uk.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christopher Raeburn 

Sales: Rebecca Sammon 

t: +44 (0) 20 3609 8449 

sales@christopherraeburn.co.uk 

Press: Michael Evans 

t: +44 (0) 20 7907 1451 

michael.evans@exposure.net 

www.christopherraeburn.co.uk 

 

 

 

Christopher Shannon 

Sales: James Costas-Michael 

t: +44 (0) 7851 020480 

james@christophershannon.co.uk 

Press: Paul Barlow 

t: +44 (0) 20 7749 8627 

paul@concrete-projects.com 

www.christophershannon.co.uk 

 

COMMON 

Sales: Greg Hewitt 

t: +44 (0) 7970 015174 

greg@dsmrlondon.com 

Press: Blanaid Kenny 

t: +44 (0) 20 7490 7394 

blanaid@wearevillage.com 

www.common-swdn.com 

 

Craig Green 

Sales: Sales Contact 

t: +44 (0) 7852 133561 

sales@craig-green.com 

Press: Francesca Shuck 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0400 

craig.green@starworksgroup.com 

www.craig-green.com 

 

DKNY MEN 

Sales: Dominic Rosenfeld 

t: +44 (0) 20 7908 7732 

dominic.rosenfeld@sdilltd.com 

Press: Lydia Ingram 

t: +44 (0) 20 7434 7047 

lydia@purplepr.com 

 

 

 

 

http://www.asauvage.com/
mailto:sales@agiandsam.com
mailto:agiandsam@exposure.net


 
 

Duchamp 

Sales: Chris Rosam 

t: +44 (0) 20 7608 9100 

chris@fourmarketing.com 

Press: Josh Toko 

t: +44 (0) 20 7608 9100 

josh@fourmarketing.com 

www.duchamplondon.com 

 

Dunhill  

Sales: Barbara Ugoletti-Evans 

t: +44 (0) 20 7838 8662 

barbara.ugoletti-evans@dunhill.com 

Press: Natalia Damm 

t: +44 (0) 20 7838 8128 

natalia.damm@dunhill.com 

www.dunhill.co.uk 

 

E. Tautz 

Sales: Ian Samuels 

t: +44 (0) 7910 290018 

ian@etautz.com 

Press: Oliver Cooke 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0400 

e.tautz@starworksgroup.com 

www.etautz.com 

 

 

 

Ede & Ravenscroft  

Sales: Deborah Stone 

t: +44 (0) 20 7344 2027 

deborah.stone@edeandravenscroft.com 

Press: Charlie Ransom-McCarrick 

t: +44 (0) 20 7490 7394 

charlie@wearevillage.com 

www.edeandravenscroft.com 

 

Fashion East Men’s Presentations  

Sales: Natasha Booth 

t: +44 (0) 20 7770 6150 

press@fashioneast.co.uk 

Press: Natasha Booth 

t: +44 (0) 20 7770 6150 

press@fashioneast.co.uk 

www.fashioneast.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

Gieves & Hawkes 

Sales: James Shepherd 

t: +44 (0) 20 7432 6445 

jamesshepherd@gievesandhawkes.com 

Press: William Matthews 

t: +44 (0) 20 7432 6438 

williammatthews@gievesandhawkes.com 

www.gievesandhawkes.com 

 

 

Hackett London 

Sales: Jo Irwin 

t: +44 (0) 20 7939 6800 

jo.irwin@hackett.co.uk 

Press: Ticket Requests 

t: +44 (0) 20 7331 1433 

hackettshow@moduspublicity.com 

www.hackett.com 

 

 

Hardy Amies 

Sales: Sales Contact 

t: +44 (0) 20 3696 1400 

sales@hardyamies.com 

Press: Isabel Crawshay 

t: +44 (0) 20 7491 9945 

isabel@lm-communications.com 

www.hardyamies.com 

 

 

Hentsch Man 

Sales: Mark Battista 

t: +44(0) 20 3411 7341 

mark@brandprogression.co.uk 

Press: Todd Watkins 

t: +44(0) 20 7739 0272 

todd@iprlondon.com 

www.hentschman.com 

 

 

huntergather 

Sales: Chris Rosam 

t: +44 (0) 20 7608 9100 

chris@fourmarketing.com 

Press: Josh Toko 

t: +44 (0) 20 7608 9100 

josh@fourmarketing.com 

www.huntergather.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

J.W. Anderson  

Sales: Clara Olowookere 

t: +44 (0) 20 3417 2050 

clara@j-w-anderson.com 

Press: Lilli Heinemann 

t: +44 (0) 20 7739 9990 

show@aipr.co.uk 

www.j-w-anderson.co.uk 

 

 

James Long 

Sales: Charlotte Long 

t: +44 (0) 7866 481141 

sales@jameslonguk.com 

Press: Paul Barlow 

t: +44 (0) 20 7749 8627 

paul@concrete-projects.com 

www.jameslonguk.com 

 

 

Jermyn Street, St James's Showcase 

Sales: Camilla Polson 

t: +44 (0) 20 7940 2900 

camilla@nevillemccarthy.com 

Press: Camilla Polson 

t: +44 (0) 20 7940 2900 

camilla@nevillemccarthy.com 

http://www.stjameslondon.co.uk/ 

 

 

Jimmy Choo 

Sales: Giacomo Furlani 

t: +39 (0) 02 3659 9802 

giacomo.furlani@jimmychoo.com 

Press: Laura Moore 

t: +44 (0) 20 7368 5000 

laura.moore@jimmychoo.com 

www.jimmychoo.com 

 

John Lobb 

Sales: Saskia Porretta Menne 

t: +44 (0) 20 3141 8603 

saskia.porrettamenne@johnlobb.co.uk 

Press: Becky Caesar 

t: +44 (0) 20 3642 2969 

becky@tcs-uk.net 

www.johnlobb.com 

 

 

 



 
 

 

John Smedley 

Sales: Jamie Tunnicliffe 

t: +44 (0) 16 2953 0414 

sales@johnsmedley.com 

Press: Hugh Gallagher 

t: +44 (0) 20 7907 7145 

johnsmedley@exposure.net 

www.johnsmedley.com 

 

Jonathan Saunders  

Sales: Hugo Mills 

t: +44 (0) 20 7833 8448 

hugo@jonathan-saunders.com 

Press: Oliver Cooke 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0400 

jonathan.saunders@starworksgroup.com 

www.jonathan-saunders.com 

 

 

 

Joseph 

Sales: Kris Ko 

t: +44 (0) 20 7736 2522 

kris.ko@joseph.co.uk 

Press: Imogen Crosby 

t: +44 (0) 20 7590 6200 

imogen.crosby@joseph.co.uk 

 

 

Katie Eary 

Sales: Katie Eary 

t: +44 (0) 7817 736331 

katieearypr@googlemail.com 

Press: Todd Watkins 

t: +44 (0) 20 7739 0272 

todd@iprlondon.com 

www.katieeary.co.uk 

 

 

Kent and Curwen 

Sales: Jason Chippett 

t: +44 (0) 7502 229975 

jasonchippett@kentandcurwen.co.uk 

Press: Liz Roscoe 

t: +44 (0) 20 7331 1433 

liz@moduspublicity.com 

www.kentandcurwen.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kit Neale 

Sales: Caspar Hodgson 

t: +44 (0) 20 7729 9078 

info@kitneale.com 

Press: Sophie Marshall 

t: +44 (0) 20 7490 7394 

sophie@wearevillage.com 

www.kitneale.com 

 

KTZ 

Sales: Sasko Bezovski 

t: +44 (0) 20 3302 4200 

sasko@k-t-z.co.uk 

Press: Kusi Kubi 

t: +44 (0) 20 3302 4200 

kusi@k-t-z.co.uk 

www.K-T-Z.co.uk 

 

 

 

Lee Roach 

Sales: Sales Contact 

t: +44 (0) 20 7739 9552 

leeroach@d-ark.co.uk 

Press: Press Contact 

t: +44 (0) 20 7739 9552 

leeroach@d-ark.co.uk 

www.lee-roach.com 

 

Lou Dalton 

Sales: Touba London 

t: +44 (0) 7973 429177 

yuko@toubadistribution.com 

Press: Sophie Marshall 

t: +44 (0) 20 7490 7394 

sophie@wearevillage.com 

www.loudalton.com 

 

 

Louis Leeman Paris 

Sales: Massimo Bonini Showroom 

t: +39 (0) 2 783 988 

m.clemer@massimobonini.com 

Press: Max Rayner 

t: +44 (0) 20 7439 9888 

max@purplepr.com 

www.louisleemanparis.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Maharishi  

Sales: David Keogh 

t: +44 (0) 20 7287 0566 

sales@emaharishi.com 

Press: Jeremy Teh 

t: +44 (0) 20 7287 0566 

press@emaharishi.com 

www.emaharishi.com 

 

 

MAN 

Sales: Natasha Booth 

t: +44 (0) 20 7770 6150 

press@fashioneast.co.uk 

Press: Francesca Shuck 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0400 

francesca.shuck@starsworksgroup.com 

www.fashioneast.co.uk 

 

 

Margaret Howell  

Sales: Hayley Muir 

t: +44 (0) 20 7009 9012 

hayley@margarethowell.co.uk 

Press: Julia Williams 

t: +44 (0) 20 7009 9003 

press@margarethowell.co.uk 

www.margarethowell.co.uk 

 

Matthew Miller 

Sales: Greg Hewitt 

t: +44 (0) 79 7001 5174 

greg@dmsrlondon.com 

Press: Charlie Ransom-McCarrick 

t: +44 (0) 20 7490 7394 

charlie@wearevillage.com 

www.matthewmillermenswear.co.uk 

 

Moschino 

Sales: Sadeh Dolatshahi 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0500 

sadeh@moschino.co.uk 

Press: Sarah Jones 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0500 

sarah@moschino.co.uk 

www.moschino.com 

 

 

 



 
 

 

Nasir Mazhar  

Sales: Nana Suzuki 

t: +44 (0) 7810 167379 

nana@nanasuzuki.com 

Press: Nasir Mazhar 

t: +44 (0) 7590 259197 

press@nasirmazhar.com 

www.nasirmazhar.com 

 

Nicholas Kirkwood 

Sales: Josephine Papasavvas 

t: +44 (0) 20 7499 5781 

josephine@nicholaskirkwood.com 

Press: Sarah Johnson 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0400 

nicholas.kirkwood@starworksgroup.com 

 

 

Oliver Spencer 

Sales: Martin Gill 

t: +44 (0) 7970 198962 

martin@momagency.com 

Press: Caroline Gautier 

t: +44 (0) 20 7436 3037 

oliverspencer@surgery-group.com 

www.oliverspencer.co.uk 

 

 

Orlebar Brown 

Sales: Reanna Bowman 

t: +44 (0) 20 7785 6941 

reanna@orlebarbrown.com 

Press: Becky Caesar 

t: +44 (0) 20 7938 1010 

becky@tcs-uk.net 

www.orlebarbrown.com 

 

 

Paul Smith  

Sales: Paul Roberts 

t: +44 (0) 11 5986 8877 

paul.roberts@paulsmith.co.uk 

Press: Hazel Cross 

t: +44 (0) 20 7836 7828 

lfwpresstickets@paulsmith.co.uk 

www.paulsmith.co.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pringle of Scotland  

Sales: Tina Cruickshank 

t: +44 (0) 20 8748 8685 

sales@pringlescotland.com 

Press: Giulia Baragiola 

t: +44 (0) 20 8748 8685 

londonfashionweek@pringlescotland.com 

www.pringlescotland.com 

 

 

Richard James 

Sales: Olok Banerjee 

t: +44 (0) 20 7434 0171 

olok@richardjames.co.uk 

Press: Brett Barnard 

t: +44 (0) 20 7434 7043 

brett@purplepr.com 

www.richardjames.co.uk 

 

 

Richard Nicoll  

Sales: Nadia Jones 

t: +44 (0) 79 7661 5866 

nadia@richardnicoll.com 

Press: Laura Froud 

t: +44 (0) 20 7938 1010 

laura.froud@tcs-uk.net 

www.richardnicoll.com 

 

 

Sankuanz presented by GQ China 

Sales: Chaco Michel Abou-Jaoude 

t: +33 (0) 1 4277 2983 

chaco@showroomromeo.com 

Press: Brett Barnard 

t: +44 (0) 20 7434 7043 

shangguan@purplepr.com 

www.sankuanz.com 

 

 

Sibling  

Sales: Cozette McCreery 

t: +44 (0) 20 7650 7724 

cozette@siblinglondon.com 

Press: Cozette McCreery (in-house PR) 

t: +44 (0) 20 7650 7724 

cozette@siblinglondon.com 

www.siblinglondon.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Solange Azagury Partridge 

Sales: Cynthia De Maria 

t: +44 (0) 20 7792 0197 

cynthia@solange.co.uk 

Press: Daniel Furniss 

t: +44 (0) 20 7792 0197 

daniel@solange.co.uk 

www.solange.co.uk 

 

 

Tiger of Sweden 

Sales: Caroline Stensved 

t: +46 (0) 85 463 1000 

caroline.stensved@tigerofsweden.se 

Press: Oliver Cooke 

t: +44 (0) 20 7318 0400 

tigerofsweden@starworksgroup.com 

www.tigerofsweden.com 

 

TOM FORD  

Sales: Max Von Bethmann 

t: +44 (0) 20 7368 7800 

lcm@tomfordinternational.com 

Press: Adam Wilkie 

t: +44 (0) 20 7368 7800 

lcm@tomfordinternational.com 

www.tomford.com 

 

 

 

Topman Design 

Sales: Annie Hackwell 

t: +44 (0) 20 7927 1561 

annie.hackwell@topman.com 

Press: Kelly Reed 

t: +44 (0) 20 7291 2721 

kelly.reed@topman.com 

www.topman.com 

 

Turnball & Asser 

Sales: Tom Owen 

t: +44 (0) 20 7808 3114 

tom.owen@turnballandasser.com 

Press: Becky Caeser 

t: +44 (0) 20 7930 1010 

becky@tcs-uk.net 

www.turnballandasser.co.uk 

 

 



 
Xander Zhou 

Sales: Vivian Wong 

t: +86 (0) 86 1017 9830 

studio@xanderzhou.com 

Press: Rob Davies 

t: +44 (0) 20 7240 9898 

rob@tracepublicity.com 

www.xanderzhou.com 

 

YMC 

Sales: Mads Kristiansen 

t: +44 (0) 20 3432 3010 

mads@youmustcreate.com 

Press: Sarah Speechly 

t: +44 (0) 20 3441 2522 

sarah@thewolves-london.com 

www.youmustcreate.co 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                              

 


